
Willows High Honkers
Girls Tennis 2024
DATE DAY OPPONENT PLACE TIME

Aug. 18 Thursday Anderson Home 3:30 PM

Aug. 22 Thursday Orland Home 3:30 PM

Aug. 23 Friday Live Oak Away 3:30 PM

Aug. 27 Tuesday Oroville Away 3:30 PM

Aug. 29 Thursday Gridley Home 3:30 PM

Sept. 5 Thursday Corning Home 3:30 PM

Sept. 12 Thursday Paradise* Home 3:30 PM

Sept. 17 Tuesday Colusa* Home 3:30 PM

Sept. 19 Thursday Durham* Away 3:30 PM

Sept. 24 Tuesday Paradise* Away 3:30 PM

Sept. 26 Thursday Colusa* Away 3:30 PM

Oct. 1 Tuesday Durham* Home 3:30 PM

Oct 3 Thursday Paradise* Home 3:30 PM

Oct 8 Tuesday Colusa* Home 3:30 PM

Oct. 10 Thursday Durham* Away 3:30 PM

Oct. 18-19 Friday/Saturday SVL Tournament TBA TBA

NSCIF Playoffs TBA

Phone: 934-6611 Mascot: Honkers Colors: Purple/Gold
Coach:  Bibiana McNeil Athletic Director:  Bob Rawles
Principal: Julie Carriere * SVL Competition


